
 

Guilford Road at 8909 Twelve Sons Court Jessup, MD 20794 

We’re learning to grow in the Kiddie Garden® 

2024 HOLIDAYS 

CLOSING SCHEDULE  
 

 

Monday, January 1     New Year's Day 

 

Monday, January 15    Martin L King, Jr. Day 

 

Monday, February 19    Presidents’ Day 

 

Monday, May 27     Memorial Day 

 

Monday, June 19     Juneteenth 

 

Tuesday, July 4     Independence Day 

 

Monday, September 2    Labor Day 

 

Tuesday, November 5    Election Day (Presidential) 

 

Thursday, November 28   Thanksgiving Day 

 

Friday, November 29     Day after Thanksgiving 

 

Monday, December 25    Christmas Day 

 

We are open on 

Columbus Day Oct. 14 and Veterans Day Nov. 11 


